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Women / XS / Sr A5
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aniyah Hines298
Pearland Elite

9.850 10.000 9.6509.750 39.250
1 1 1 1T 1 

1 

Ainé Debrah466
RCG

9.800 9.800 9.6509.650 38.900
2 4T 2 1T 2 

2 

Naya Dede686
HGA

9.650 9.900 9.5009.400 38.450
3 2 3T 4T 3 

3 

Bella Baker461
RCG

9.250 9.550 9.5509.400 37.750
9 6 3T 3 4 

4 

Allie Farrow376
Enrich

9.400 9.800 9.5009.000 37.700
7T 4T 10 4T 5 

5 

Natalie Rivaux535
WGA Texans

9.400 9.500 9.1509.400 37.450
7T 7T 3T 9T 6 

6 

Sadie Klonaris235
Legacy Gymnastics Ac

9.450 9.500 9.0509.250 37.250
6 7T 7 11T 7 

7 

Paisley Brett612
TNT ELITE GYMNASTICS

9.500 9.200 9.3009.200 37.200
4T 11T 8 6 8T

8T

Riley Peterson771
Flips Texas

9.200 9.400 9.2509.350 37.200
10T 9T 6 7T 8T

8T

Summer Barrera582
Game Gymnastics

9.200 9.200 9.2509.150 36.800
10T 11T 9 7T 10 

10 

Brea Peters244
Texas Star

9.500 9.850 9.0508.350 36.750
4T 3 12 11T 11 

11 

Prina Joshi574
Reflex

9.150 9.400 9.1508.400 36.100
12 9T 11 9T 12 

12 
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